Town of West Bloomfield

Zoning Board of Appeals P.O. Box 87 West Bloomfield, NY 14585 585-497-2544

LEGAL NOTICE

NOTICE OF SPECIAL MEETING

NOTICE IS HEREBY GIVEN, that a SPECIAL MEETING of the Zoning Board of the Town of West Bloomfield, Ontario County, New York, will be held on Tuesday, April 26, 2022, at 7:00 PM at the West Bloomfield Town Hall located at 9097 Daylight Drive, West Bloomfield. All persons are welcome to attend by order of the Chairman of the Zoning Board in the Town of West Bloomfield.

Dated: March 29, 2022 - By: Zoning Board Clerk